
100% organic 220 thread count white cotton percale with a 3-

tiered border with contrast stitching.

Jordan Sheet Set Collection

Contents of this page as well as all technical and artistic images are protected by the intellectual and industrial property laws. 
The information contained herein is legally privileged and confidential. It is prohibited to distribute or 

reveal its contents without obtaining previous authorization in writing form 3rd Party Trading LLC; 
the use of the said information for purposes other than those specifically authorized is also prohibited.

Cal King Sheet Set 

King Sheet Set 

Queen Sheet Set

Twin Sheet Set 

King Pillowcase Pair

Standard Pillowcase Pair

Sizes

112x108

112x108

102x108

66x96

20x30

20x40

White with White

White with Beige

White with Persian Green

White with Indigo

White with Silver

White with Charcoal

White with 
Rose Quartz


